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Recher
Hug
Kellerhals
Wahl
Durrenberger
Raschle
Rauftlin
Frey
Tanner
Tschopp
Rudin
Tschopp
Bolliger
Kipfer
Recher
Rauftlin
Wahl

Durr
Hess
Tschopp
Wabhl

Naf
Barmettler
Furler
Kempf
Recher

Bolliger

Balz
Martin
Peter
Andreas
Werner
Robin
Peter
Max
Peter
Roger
Fritz
Dieter
Rudolf
Peter
Max

Werner

Andreas sen.

Stefan
Mario
Georg
Roman
Robert
Martin
Samuel
Aron
Rudolf
Albert

ESF 2000 Biere Resultate

Jahrgang |Feld | Sektion

08.08.67
19.04.48
19.10.47
28.07.81
20.04.44
02.11.82
22.04.65
06.07.47
09.02.40
01.03.64
14.11.53
15.12.67
20.05.52
24.10.45
05.10.55
23.09.24
03.03.57
17.01.64
01.10.83
13.11.39
16.02.84
04.08.44
15.05.80
30.09.51
31.01.82
23.08.25
20.07.29
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Grup.C1 Grup.C2

56
51

58

54
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51
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Total Gruppenres. 259 262
Summe Streichres. 631.000
Summe Plichtres. 563.000
Streichresultate 2% 12.620
Total 575.620

Durchschnitt

47.968




